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Horizontal lathe Metalworking - Victor Vturn-26

Specifications

Max. spindle 3500rpm
speed

Motor power 15.0kw
Center distance 635mm
Center height 115mm
Turning diameter 380mm

Bore diameter 75mm

For all product specifications
click here

Horizontal lathe Metalworking -
Victor Vturn-26

MET8.139
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15.0kW 115mm

Brand Victor
Model Vturn-26

Year

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

635mm

3800 mm
1700 mm
2000 mm

6000 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/victor-vturn-26-14968
https://secondowner.com/en/p/victor-vturn-26-14968/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/en/p/victor-vturn-26-14968
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